
    

FIRESTONE LE-02

LE-02
4X4/SUVs

Firestone Destination LE-02 offers drivers of recreational vehicles 
well-balanced performance in the wet and dry: a comfortable, 
quiet ride and lower rolling resistance at an affordable price.

FEATURES

Centre narrow groove for improved handling performance & stability.

Rib combination lug that reduces road noise when driving.

Centre cross sipe that improves the tyres wear life and prevents irregular wear.

Shoulder sipe to further reduce road noise when driving

 

SPECIFICATIONS
TYRE SIZE LOAD INDEX & SPEED SYMBOL

245/70 R16 XL
265/70 R16
225/65 R17
235/55 R18 XL
235/60 R18
265/60 R18

111H
112H
102H
104H
103H
110H

Quiet ride

Improved wear life

Fuel efficiency


