







FIRESTONE LE-02

LE-02

4X4/SUVs

Firestone Destination LE-02 offers drivers of recreational vehicles well-balanced performance in the wet and dry: a comfortable, quiet ride and lower rolling resistance at an affordable price.

FEATURES

Centre narrow groove for improved handling performance & stability.

Rib combination lug that reduces road noise when driving.

Centre cross sipe that improves the tyres wear life and prevents irregular wear.

Shoulder sipe to further reduce road noise when driving

SPECIFICATIONS

TYRE SIZE	LOAD INDEX & SPEED SYMBOL
245/70 R16 XL	111H
265/70 R16	112H
225/65 R17	102H
235/55 R18 XL	104H
235/60 R18	103H
265/60 R18	110H

Firestone

- Quiet ride
- Improved wear life
- Fuel efficiency

